FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Indh NS 60916				OPYRICHT 1926 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
		JUN 26	P1 :18	Vol. m98 Page 22419
Klamath County	C			STATE OF OREGON, County of
403 Pine Street, Klamath Falls, O Grantor's Name	<u>R 97601</u>	0		I certify that the within instrument
Denis O. & Anne	and Address M. Corbin			was received for record on the 26th day
HC 63 Box 330				of, 19_98, at 112 o'clock _PM., and recorded in
Chiloquin OR 9 Grantes's Name	7624 and Address			book/reel/volume NoM98 on page
After recording, return to (Name, Address Denis O. & Anne	M. Corbin		SPACE RESERVED FOR	
<u>HC 63 Box 330</u>			RECORDER'S USE	Records of said County.
Chiloquin, OR 9				Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until requested otherwise, sond all tax at Denis O. & Anne	atements to (Name, Ad M. Corbin	dress, Zip):		
HC 63 Box 330 Chiloquin, OR 9	7677			Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk
onilloquin, ok 9	/ 024		FEE:\$30.00	By Kattun Rosa Deputy.
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
			QUITCLAIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THE the State of Ore	SE PRESENTS	that _Kla	math County, a	Political sub-division of
hereinafter called grantor, for	the consideration	n hereinafte	er stated does hereby remi	re release and former with the
		. GOEDEE	I. AS LEMANTS N	7 the Entimet.
distantion cance grantee, and	i unito granice s	neurs succe	escore and accione all of the	be grantor's right, title and interest in that certain onging or in any way appertaining, situated in
Klamath	County, St	ate of Oreg	on, described as follows, t	onging or in any way appertaining, situated in o-wit:
				est Estates Sycan Unit, LESS math Falls Forest Estates
accor	UTUE LO L	ле огг	1CIAL DIAL they	eof on file in the office
of the CountyCler	K OF Klam	ath Co	unty, Oregon.	
SUBJECT TO Covena	ints, cond	itions	, reservations,	easements, restrictions,
rights, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
lghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
lghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
lghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
lghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
lghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
lghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
lghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
lghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
flghts, rights of	way and	all ma	tters appearing	of record.
g, rignes of	WAY ALL	CE INSUFFICIE	ILEERS Appearing	verso
To Have and to Hold th	(F SPA e Same unto gra	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a	verse) nd assigns forever
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con-	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr or this trans	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer. stated in terms of doll	verse, nd assigns forever. ars is \$ 2, 500,00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- tual consideration consists of high) consideration. O (The sent	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr or this trans of property mints & for	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value givon or promiso	verse) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$ -2., 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- tual consideration consists of high) consideration. (The sent In construing this deed,	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f for includes oth ence between the sy where the conte	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr or this trans or proporty mbols ©, if m ext so requi	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value givon or promise or applicable, should be deleted.	verse) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$ -2., 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- stual consideration consists of hich) consideration. ^① (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f for includes oth ence between the sy where the conte ply equally to cc	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr for this trans 87 property mbols 9, if m ext so requi	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value givon or promise rapplicable; should be deleted. res, the singular includes t and to individuals.	verse) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2.,500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- tual consideration consists of high) consideration. ^① (The sem In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has c	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f for includes oth ence between the sy where the conte oly equally to co OF, the grantor h caused its name	CE INSUFFICIEN ntee and gr or this trans 8F property mitols ©, if m orporations prorations	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise or applicable, should be deleted. res, the singular includes t and to individuals.	verse; nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2., 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of high) consideration. ^① (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f for includes oth ence between the sy where the conte oly equally to co OF, the grantor h caused its name	CE INSUFFICIEN ntee and gr or this trans 8F property mitols ©, if m orporations prorations	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise rapplicable, should be deleted. res, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 241 d and its seal, if any, affixe	verse) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2., 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- stual consideration consists of high) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sem In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f for includes oth ence between the sy where the conte oly equally to co OF, the grantor f caused its name of directors.	CE INSUFFICIEN ntee and gr or this trans or proporty mbols ©, if no mbols ©, if no ext so requi prorations tas execute to be signed	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise or value given or promise tres, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 241 d and its seal, if any, affixe	verse) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2., 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual com- stual consideration consists of hich) consideration. ^Q (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board of IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f or includes oth ence between the sy where the conte oly equally to co OF, the grantor f caused its name i f directors.	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr or this trans SF property mbols ©, if m ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE rantee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise or applicable, should be deleted. res, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 241 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN	verse; nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2., 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- stantian consideration. The sent high) consideration. (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o NS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEF QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPER QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPER	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f <u>For includes oth</u> ence between the sy where the conte ply equally to cc OF, the grantor h caused its name i f directors. USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US TING THES INSTRU BADTHMENT TO VENT	CE INSUFFICIEN ntee and gr or this trans or property mbols ©, if no ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND MENT, THE PI (WITH THE A	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise or applicable, should be deleted. tes, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 24 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGUN PPRO-	verse) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2., 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- stual consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sent high) consideration. ⁽²⁾ (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f or includes oth ence between the sy where the conte ply equally to co OF, the grantor f caused its name to f directors. USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US TING THIS INSTRU TING THIS INSTRU TATY SHOULD CHECK PARTMENT TO VER	CE INSUFFICIEN ntee and gr or this trans or property mbols ©, if no ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND MENT, THE PI (WITH THE A	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise or applicable, should be deleted. tes, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 24 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGUN PPRO-	verse) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2., 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual com- stual consideration consists of hich) consideration. ^Q (The sem In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW IS CONTON FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE INTE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LA ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f or includes oth ence between the sy where the conte oly equally to cc OF, the grantor H caused its name to caused its name to cause to cause to cause to cause to cause to cause to cause to cause to cause to cause to cause to	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr for this trans or this trans ser property mbols ©, if m ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND MENT, THE P SE LAWS AND	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE rantee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise trapplicable, should be deleted. res, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 241 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGU FRSON PPPRO- DUSES OREST	verse; nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2,500.00, <u>• However, the</u> d which is part of the the whole (indicate see ORS 93.030.) he plural, and all grammatical changes shall be th_ day ofJune, 19.98; if d by an officer or other person duly authorized Batent
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual com- stual consideration consists of high) consideration. ^Q (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEP IATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LA ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f or includes oth ence between the sy where the conte ply equally to co OF, the grantor f caused its name to f directors. USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US TING THIS INSTRU TAY SHOULD CHECK PARTMENT TO VER WSUITS AGAINST F).	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr or this trans SF proporty mbols © , if me ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND MENT, THE P ELAWS AND MENT, THE P SE LAWS AND SE LAWS	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE rantee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise praphicable, should be defeed. res, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 241 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGU- ENSON PPRO- DUSES OREST	verse; nd assigns forever. ars, is \$ 2, 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual com- stual consideration consists of hich) consideration. (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT WILL TO THE PROPE INTOS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEF QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE INTE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DI ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f or includes oth ence between the sy where the conte oly equally to cc OF, the grantor H caused its name i f directors. USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US TING THIS INSTRU ATY SHOULD CHECK PARTMENT TO VERI WISUITS AGAINST F). TE OF OREGOI This instrume	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr or this trans SF property mbols ©, if m ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed SE LAWS AND MENT, THE P SE LAWS AND SE LAW	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE rantee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise trapplicable, should be deteed. res, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 24 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGU PPRO- DUSES OREST	verse; nd assigns forever. ars, is \$.2,500.00, <u>• However, the</u> d which is part of the the whole (indicate see ORS 93.030.) he plural, and all grammatical changes shall be th_ day ofJune, 19.98; if d by an officer or other person duly authorized Balett, Dir. of Pub. Wks.
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual com- stual consideration consists of hich) consideration. ^Q (The sem In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT AND ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT AND	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f or includes oth ence between the sy where the conte oly equally to cc OF, the grantor H caused its name i f directors. USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US TING THIS INSTRU ATY SHOULD CHEC (PARTMENT TO VERI WUSUITS AGAINST F). TE OF OREGOI This instrume	CE INSUFFICIEI ntee and gr or this trans SF property mbols ©, if m ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed SE LAWS AND MENT, THE P SE LAWS AND MENT, THE A SE LAWS AND MENT,	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise or applicable, should be defend. tes, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 24 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGUN PPRO- DUSES OREST of <u>Klamath</u> nowledged before me on _	VERSE) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$ 2,500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- tual consideration consists of high) consideration. ⁽⁾ (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o IS INSTRUMENT IN VILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT IN VILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT IN VILL NOT ALLOW INSTRUMENT IN VILL NOT ALLOW INSTRUMENT IN VILL NOT ALLOW COUNTY PLANNING OF ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 STAT by by F	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f <u>For includes oth</u> ence between the sy where the conte ply equally to cc OF, the grantor H caused its name i f directors. USE OF THE PROP. PPLICABLE LAND US THIS INSTRU THIS INSTRUE WSUITS AGAINST F TE OF OREGOI This instrume This instrume	CE INSUFFICIEN ntee and gr or this trans or proporty mbols & if nr proporations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND MENT, THE P (WITH THE A REMY APPROVED ARMING OR F N, County of ent was ack when t so	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise or applicable, should be detend. res, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 24.1 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGU PPRO- D USES OREST of <u>Klamath</u> nowledged before me on _	VERSE) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$ -2, 500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- stual consideration. Consists of high) consideration. (The sem In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o NS INSTRUMENT IN VILATION OF ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT IN VILATION OF A TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEF QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE SIGNING OF ACCEF QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE STAC STAC by by F as D	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f <u>for includes oth</u> ence between the sy where the conte ply equally to cc OF, the grantor h caused its name if directors. USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US TING THIS INSTRU USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US TING THIS INSTRU THIS INSTRUMENT TO VERI WSUITS AGAINST F). TE OF OREGOI This instrume This instrume This instrume	CE INSUFFICIE ntee and gr for this trans or proporty mbols ©, if m ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND MENT, THE P WITH THE A KWITH THE A ARMING OR F N, County (ent was acki berts f. Publ	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise trapplicable, should be deleted. tes, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 24.1 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGU- ERSON PPRO- DUSES OREST of <u>Klamath</u> nowledged before me on _ nov 'edged before me on _	VERSE) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$ 2,500.00
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual com- trual consideration consists of hich) consideration. (The sent In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A CONSTRUCTION OF A COUNTY PLANNING DO STAT	(IF SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f or includes oth once between the sy where the conter oly equally to co OF, the grantor H saused its name to f directors. USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US THING THIS INSTRU ATT SHOULD CHECK PARTIMENT TO VER WSUITS AGAINST F TE OF OREGOI This instrume This instrume This instrume This instrume This instrume	CE INSUFFICIE ntee and gr for this trans or proporty mbols ©, if m ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND MENT, THE P WITH THE A KWITH THE A ARMING OR F N, County (ent was acki berts f. Publ	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise trapplicable, should be deleted. tes, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 24.1 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGU- ERSON PPRO- DUSES OREST of <u>Klamath</u> nowledged before me on _ nov 'edged before me on _	VERSE) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$ -2, 500.00, • However, the d which is part of the _2 the whole (indicate Ste ORS 93.030.) he plural, and all grammatical changes shall be th day ofJune, 19.98; if d by an officer or other person duly authorized Balent
To Have and to Hold th The true and actual con- trual consideration consists of high) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sum In construing this deed, ade so that this deed shall app IN WITNESS WHERE antor is a corporation, it has of do so by order of its board o IIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A do so by order of its board o IIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ITONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEF QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPEI IATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING OR ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 STAC by by F as D	(F SPA e same unto gra sideration paid f <u>cor includes oth</u> ence between the sy where the conte ply equally to cc OF, the grantor h caused its name if directors. USE OF THE PROP PPLICABLE LAND US THIS INSTRU BARTIMENT TO VERI WUSUITS AGAINST F This instrume This instrume This instrume This instrume Cancies - Ro Lirector - O SEAL ATER -OREGON 0, 044813	CE INSUFFICIE ntee and gr for this trans or proporty mbols ©, if m ext so requi prorations has execute to be signed ERTY DESCRI SE LAWS AND MENT, THE P WITH THE A KWITH THE A ARMING OR F N, County (ent was acki berts f. Publ	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE antee's heirs, successors a sfer, stated in terms of doll or value given or promise trapplicable, should be deleted. tes, the singular includes t and to individuals. d this instrument this 24.1 d and its seal, if any, affixe BED IN REGU- ERSON PPRO- DUSES OREST of <u>Klamath</u> nowledged before me on _ nov 'edged before me on _	VERSE) nd assigns forever. ars, is \$ 2, 500.00, However, the d which is part of the the whole (indicate Sec ORS 93.090.) he plural, and all grammatical changes shall be th_ day ofJune, 19.98; if d by an officer or other person duly authorized Balett, Dir. of Pub. Wks.) ss.] une_24